
 

John D. Rockefeller, Jr. Library 

Colonial Williamsburg Foundation 
Reproduction Request for Personal Use 

 

Contact Information 
 Name:  

Organization:   

Address: 

City: State:  Zip Code: 

Phone:  Fax:  E-mail:   

 

 

 Requested Images  

Author/Artist  Title  Accession #  Negative #  

1  

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Photographic Print   

 Image Format:  ___ B&W Digital Photo  ___ Color Digital Photo 

Size:  ___ 8 x 10 ___ 11x14  ____ 16x20   

Finish: ___ Glossy ___ Matte   

 

 

Digital Image    

 Resolution:  ___ 300 dpi ___ 600 dpi  ____Custom:  

Final Output Size:   

File Format:  ___ TIFF  ___ JPEG  ___PDF  

Delivery:  ____Via file transfer (high res 

tiff images) 

____Via email (jpeg images 

only) 

 

Special Instructions  

(Please note any special instructions.)  

 

 

 

 

Once your request is received, you will be mailed an invoice. Pre-payment via check or credit 

card is required before the reproduction(s) will be supplied. 

 

By signing this form, I agree that the supplied photo(s) will be used for private study, 

research or home/office décor only. I understand that I must submit a separate application in 

order to publish (including web pages), exhibit, or broadcast the image(s). 

Signed: __________________________________________ Date: _____________________ 
Return completed form to: 

Visual Resources Collection, John D. Rockefeller, Jr. Library  

P.O. Box 1776 

Williamsburg, VA 23185-1776 

Phone: 757-565-8542 Email: mmartin@cwf.org 


